Product Detail
Lumens/Watts 1100lm/15W1  - 3 Inch (Standard)
(3000K) 2000lm/25W2 - 4 Inch (Standard)
 1700lm/20W2 - 4 Inch
 2400lm/28W3  - 6 Inch
 2800lm/34W3  - 6 Inch
Input Voltage 120-277V
E�cacy Up to 90lm/W

8. Not available for trimless
 or wall wash
[ORDER CODE]
COLLECTION
EURO3 - VEN3
EURO4 - VEN4
EURO6 - VEN6
MODEL
VEN3 - VENICE
3 INCH*
VEN4 - VENICE
4 INCH*
VEN6 - VENICE
6 INCH*
TRIM
R - ROUND
SQ - SQUARE
RT - ROUND
TRIMLESS5
SQT - SQUARE
TRIMLESS1,5,6
TILT
F - FIXED1,4
AD -
ADJUSTABLE
WW -
WALL WASH1
TRIM FINISH
WH - WHITE
(Standard)
BK - BLACK8
SV - SILVER8
REFLECTOR
CS - CLEAR
SPECULAR7
(Standard)
BC - BLACK
CHROME7
(Anti-glare)
(BLANK) - WALL
WASH
# OF HEADS
1 - 1 HEAD
BEAM ANGLE
55D - 55°
(Standard)
24D - 24°
38D - 38°
CCT
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K- 4000K
Consult factory
for other CCT
CRI
90 - 90CRI
90
LUMENS
11 - 1100lm1
(EURO3 Standard)
(EURO4)
20 - 2000lm2
(EURO4 Standard)
17 - 1700lm2
(EURO4)
24 - 2400lm3
(EURO6)
28 - 2800lm3
(EURO6)
DIMMING
V - 0-10V
DIMMING
(20W-34W)